
 

 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3778 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029682  BARI HITANSHU HEMANT SUNITA                                  (2021016401509811)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42                 40                 47                45                60                49                   P               283 

      42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  45   5  C   4 20  60   8  A    3 24 49   5  C   3 15     20  103   5.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  5.10          (504089834625) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029683 /BARI RIDDHI PRADEEP RUPALI                                   (2022016401868446)             46  CHINCHANI 

      49                 50                 61                63                68                65                   P               356 

      49   5  C   3 15   50   6  B   3 18   61   8  A   4 32  63   8  A   4 32  68   8  A    3 24 65   8  A   3 24     20  145   7.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.00 ;       SEM-II :  5.15 ;     SEM-III :  5.30 ;     SEM-IV :  4.70 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  5.43          (929566237115) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029684  DESALE NIRAJ KISHOR SMITA                                    (2022016401831811)             46  CHINCHANI 

      61                 54                 43                63                62                86                   P               369 

      61   8  A   3 24   54   6  B   3 18   43   4  D   4 16  63   8  A   4 32  62   8  A    3 24 86   10 O   3 30     20  144   7.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  4.93          (547785477558) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029685 /KORE AKANKSHA BHARAT BHAVIKA                                 (2018016401697477)             46  CHINCHANI 

      51                 48                 46                56                65                46                   P               312 

      51   6  B   3 18   48   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  56   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A    3 24 46   5  C   3 15     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.95 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V :  6.10 ;      CGPI :  4.99          (960711455892) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029686 /LINGAYAT ISHA ISHWAR URMILA                                  (2022016401832501)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47                 51                 47                56                67                48                   P               316 

      47   5  C   3 15   51   6  B   3 18   47   5  C   4 20  56   7  B+  4 28  67   8  A    3 24 48   5  C   3 15     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  4.35 ;     SEM-V :  5.75 ;      CGPI :  4.91          (272766227627) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029687 /PATHAN IRAM AKHLAK MOHAMMED MADINA                           (2022016401926045)             46  CHINCHANI 

      48E                50E                57E               26F               69E               57E                  F               307 

      48   5  C   3 15   50   6  B   3 18   57   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  69   8  A    3 24 57   7  B+  3 21     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.65 ;     SEM-III :  5.10 ;     SEM-IV :  5.05 ;     SEM-V :  5.55 ;      CGPI :  --            (758709085415) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029689 /SAHU ANJALI ANIL PINKY                                       (2022016401831103)             46  CHINCHANI 

      56                 48                 52                56                64                52                   P               328 

      56   7  B+  3 21   48   5  C   3 15   52   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+  4 28  64   8  A    3 24 52   6  B   3 18     20  130   6.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.45 ;     SEM-IV :  4.90 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  5.11          (610274694116) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3779 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029690 /SHAIKH HUMERA IQBAL TABASSUM                                 (2022016401894962)             46  CHINCHANI 

      31F                53E                52E               42E               57E               64E                  F               299 

      --   -  -   ----   53   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   4 24  42   4  D   4 16  57   7  B+   3 21 64   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.05 ;       SEM-II :  5.05 ;     SEM-III :  4.90 ;     SEM-IV :  5.40 ;     SEM-V :  4.65 ;      CGPI :  --            (249094439581) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029691 /SHAIKH MUSAVVIRA MUBARAK FAIMIDA                             (2022016401863012)             46  CHINCHANI 

      49                 56                 46                41                48                50                   P               290 

      49   5  C   3 15   56   7  B+  3 21   46   5  C   4 20  41   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     20  105   5.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.15 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.55 ;     SEM-IV :  4.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.30 ;      CGPI :  4.93          (619626596518) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029692 /SHARMA KHUSHI SURESH SONAM                                   (2022016401837595)             46  CHINCHANI 

      73                 67                 77                64                81                89                   P               451 

      73   9  A+  3 27   67   8  A   3 24   77   9  A+  4 36  64   8  A   4 32  81   10 O    3 30 89   10 O   3 30     20  179   8.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V :  8.00 ;      CGPI :  8.04 @0.10    (313168049472) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029693 /SINGH ANUSHKA ANIMESH ANJU                                   (2022016401831092)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44                 42                 62                46                55                66                   P               315 

      44   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   62   8  A   4 32  46   5  C   4 20  55   7  B+   3 21 66   8  A   3 24     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  5.55 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;     SEM-V :  5.15 ;      CGPI :  5.39          (125702789856) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029694 /AKRE SHREYA HEMANT SULOCHANA                                 (2022016401890272)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47                 40                 49                68                45      A         71  

                                                                                24      O                              P               344  #10 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  68   8  A   4 32  69   8  A    3 24 71   9  A+  3 27     20  130   6.50  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  5.05 ;     SEM-V :  6.45 ;      CGPI :  5.82          (668740098103) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029695 /AREKAR PRACHI SANDEEP SHARMILA                               (2022016401831134)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44                 45                 67                54                51      A         73  

                                                                                21      O                              P               355 

      44   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   3 15   67   8  A   4 32  54   6  B   4 24  72   9  A+   3 27 73   9  A+  3 27     20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.50 ;     SEM-IV :  5.50 ;     SEM-V :  6.70 ;      CGPI :  5.58          (161711363083) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029696  BANKAR HARSH SUDAM LALITA                                    (2022016401827562)             46  CHINCHANI 

      51                 40                 64                56                49      A         63  

                                                                                10      D                              P               333 

      51   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   64   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+  4 28  59   7  B+   3 21 63   8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  4.45 ;     SEM-V :  5.85 ;      CGPI :  5.03          (799362114208) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029697  BARI SMIT PREMANATH POOJA                                    (2022016401831792)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 50                 68                66                51      A         68  

                                                                                10      D                              P               353 

      40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   3 18   68   8  A   4 32  66   8  A   4 32  61   8  A    3 24 68   8  A   3 24     20  142   7.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.55 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  5.10          (679992065374) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029698 /BARI SMITI VIJAY NITA                                        (2022016401831111)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44                 47                 58                66                52      A         66  

                                                                                12      C                              P               345 

      44   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   3 15   58   7  B+  4 28  66   8  A   4 32  64   8  A    3 24 66   8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.95 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  4.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.15 ;      CGPI :  5.27          (452279389134) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029699 /BHARVAD HEER REVALA RANI                                     (2022016401913806)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47                 40                 61                45                48      A         63  

                                                                                20      O                              P               324 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   61   8  A   4 32  45   5  C   4 20  68   8  A    3 24 63   8  A   3 24     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.15 ;       SEM-II :  5.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.45 ;     SEM-IV :  6.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  5.41          (357688288560) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029700  CHAUDHARI HARSH MAHESH MANISHA                               (2022016401823162)             46  CHINCHANI 

      52                 52                 72                62                51      A         78  

                                                                                13      B                              P               380@2 

      52   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   3 18   72   9  A+  4 36  62   8  A   4 32  64   8  A    3 24 78@2 10 O   3 30     20  158   7.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.95 ;     SEM-IV :  4.45 ;     SEM-V :  4.85 ;      CGPI :  5.06          (505068910577) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029701  CHORGHE UDIT DEEPAK KANCHAN                                  (2022016401831857)             46  CHINCHANI 

      51                 59                 57                61                55      A+        75  

                                                                                11      D                              P               369 

      51   6  B   3 18   59   7  B+  3 21   57   7  B+  4 28  61   8  A   4 32  66   8  A    3 24 75   9  A+  3 27     20  150   7.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III :  4.90 ;     SEM-IV :  4.25 ;     SEM-V :  5.95 ;      CGPI :  5.24          (941703011383) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 
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                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029702 /CHURI DISHA NILESH RASIKA                                    (2022016401832586)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44                 43                 50                69                48      A         75  

                                                                                13      B                              P               342 

      44   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  69   8  A   4 32  61   8  A    3 24 75   9  A+  3 27     20  131   6.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.95 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V :  6.10 ;      CGPI :  5.28 @0.10    (745487611308) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029703 /GAWAD MANISHA VIDYADHAR SUMAN                                (2022016401890264)             46  CHINCHANI 

      64                 63                 70                64                61      O         82  

                                                                                22      O                              P               426 

      64   8  A   3 24   63   8  A   3 24   70   9  A+  4 36  64   8  A   4 32  83   10 O    3 30 82   10 O   3 30     20  176   8.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.55 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.55 ;      CGPI :  7.03          (395987660827) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029704 /GHARAT AARYA UMESH UDITA                                     (2022016401842012)             46  CHINCHANI 

      50                 56                 72                61                56      A+        78  

                                                                                19      A+                             P               392@2 

      50   6  B   3 18   56   7  B+  3 21   72   9  A+  4 36  61   8  A   4 32  75   9  A+   3 27 78@2 10 O   3 30     20  164   8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.25 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.15 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  6.83          (315507825760) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029705 /HAMBIRE BHAKTI PRADIP ANUSAYA                                (2022016401872541)             46  CHINCHANI 

      62                 45                 55                71                56      A+        71  

                                                                                21      O                              P               381@3 

      62   8  A   3 24   45   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  4 28  71   9  A+  4 36  77@3 10 O    3 30 71   9  A+  3 27     20  160   8.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V :  7.50 ;      CGPI :  7.33          (518288243334) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029706  MAHANTE SOHAM ABHIJEET PRIYA                                 (2022016401880173)             46  CHINCHANI 

      68                 43                 77                87                59      A+        75  

                                                                                17      A                              P               426@3 

      68   8  A   3 24   43   4  D   3 12   77@3 10 O   4 40  87   10 O   4 40  76   9  A+   3 27 75   9  A+  3 27     20  170   8.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  8.73          (162128358982) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029707 /MORE ANUSHKA SANJAY SANSKRUTI                                (2022016401890241)             46  CHINCHANI 

      60                 41                 57                65                56      A+        77  

                                                                                22      O                              P               378@5 

      60   8  A   3 24   41   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A   4 32  78@2 10 O    3 30 77@3 10 O   3 30     20  156   7.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  5.15 ;     SEM-IV :  5.25 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  5.80          (573278849168) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3782 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029708 /MORE ASHITI GANESH MINAKSHI                                  (2018016401697992)             46  CHINCHANI 

      56                 58                 64                68                54      A+        67  

                                                                                16      A                              P               383 

      56   7  B+  3 21   58   7  B+  3 21   64   8  A   4 32  68   8  A   4 32  70   9  A+   3 27 67   8  A   3 24     20  157   7.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  6.31          (789430773316) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029709  MUCHHALE MOHMAD ZAID SAJID SABILA                            (2022016401820191)             46  CHINCHANI 

      41                 40                 68                55                34      C         58  

                                                                                10      D                              P               306 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   68   8  A   4 32  55   7  B+  4 28  44   4  D    3 12 58   7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.20 ;       SEM-II :  5.15 ;     SEM-III :  4.80 ;     SEM-IV :  4.20 ;     SEM-V :  4.70 ;      CGPI :  4.82          (137455378770) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029710 /MULLA RUKHSAR MUZAFFAR SHERBANU                              (2022016401837614)             46  CHINCHANI 

      73                 79                 82                82                66      O         85  

                                                                                25      O                              P               492@1 

      73   9  A+  3 27   79@1 10 O   3 30   82   10 O   4 40  82   10 O   4 40  91   10 O    3 30 85   10 O   3 30     20  197   9.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  9.07          (258406246607) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029711  PANCHAL VANDESH GANESH GEETA                                 (2022016401945506)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 45                 69                53                43      B+        67  

                                                                                14      B+                             P               331 

      40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   3 15   69   8  A   4 32  53   6  B   4 24  57   7  B+   3 21 67   8  A   3 24     20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  5.60 ;     SEM-IV :  4.95 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  5.40          (770901688492) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029712  PATHAK NIRAJ BHUSHAN NITAL                                   (2022016401872533)             46  CHINCHANI 

      51                 45                 78                75                55      A+        72  

                                                                                17      A                              P               393@2 

      51   6  B   3 18   45   5  C   3 15   78@2 10 O   4 40  75   9  A+  4 36  72   9  A+   3 27 72   9  A+  3 27     20  163   8.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.95 ;     SEM-IV :  5.05 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  5.87          (847003270537) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029713  PATIL GAURAV PRAKASH RESHMA                                  (2022016401831865)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 52                 44                61                44      B+        63  

                                                                                12      C                              P               316 

      40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   44   4  D   4 16  61   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+   3 21 63   8  A   3 24     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.95 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  5.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.60 ;      CGPI :  5.35 @0.03    (271396773009) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3783 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029714  PATIL PRADNYESH KIRAN KAJAL                                  (2022016401831803)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 44                 77                65                44      B+        69  

                                                                                12      C                              P               351 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   77   9  A+  4 36  65   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+   3 21 69   8  A   3 24     20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.45 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  5.30 ;     SEM-V :  6.95 ;      CGPI :  5.97 @0.10    (350513538059) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029715  RAJORIA VIKAS SHYAMU NEETU                                   (2022016401911831)             46  CHINCHANI 

      50                 55                 49                48                40      B         66  

                                                                                13      B                              P               321 

      50   6  B   3 18   55   7  B+  3 21   49   5  C   4 20  48   5  C   4 20  53   6  B    3 18 66   8  A   3 24     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.05 ;       SEM-II :  5.35 ;     SEM-III :  5.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.30 ;     SEM-V :  6.50 ;      CGPI :  5.44          (985103949271) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029716 /RAJPUT MAITRAYI JAYESH LEENA                                 (2022016401824672)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42                 43                 58                63                45      A         65  

                                                                                10      D                              P               326 

      42   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   3 12   58   7  B+  4 28  63   8  A   4 32  55   7  B+   3 21 65   8  A   3 24     20  129   6.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  4.80 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  4.50 ;     SEM-V :  5.80 ;      CGPI :  5.11          (489404969840) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029717 /RAUT BHAGYESHA SANTOSH RUPALI                                (2022016401868431)             46  CHINCHANI 

      48                 40                 75                62                51      A         79  

                                                                                18      A+                             P               373@1 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   75   9  A+  4 36  62   8  A   4 32  69   8  A    3 24 79@1 10 O   3 30     20  149   7.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  6.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.45 ;      CGPI :  7.15          (982230244079) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029718  RAUT KUNJAL SANJAY LATIKA                                    (2022016401868462)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47                 49                 56                43                47      A         60  

                                                                                12      C                              P               314 

      47   5  C   3 15   49   5  C   3 15   56   7  B+  4 28  43   4  D   4 16  59   7  B+   3 21 60   8  A   3 24     20  119   5.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  6.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.35 ;      CGPI :  7.04          (741908502929) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029719 /RAUT SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA RAJESHRI                              (2022016401868454)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 45                 74                42                48      A         76  

                                                                                13      B                              P               343 

      45   5  C   3 15   45   5  C   3 15   74   9  A+  4 36  42   4  D   4 16  61   8  A    3 24 76   9  A+  3 27     20  133   6.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  7.05 ;     SEM-IV :  6.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.35 ;      CGPI :  6.51          (878909675915) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3784 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029720 /RAUT SRUSHTI SHAILESH RACHANA                                (2022016401831784)             46  CHINCHANI 

      43E                15F                57E               34F               41E     B+        64E 

                                                                                11E     D                              F               265 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   57   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  52   6  B    3 18 64   8  A   3 24     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.50 ;     SEM-III :  5.15 ;     SEM-IV :  4.95 ;     SEM-V :  6.00 ;      CGPI :  --            (604916580293) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029721 /SHAIKH ANAB MOHAMMAD KASIM SHAKERA                           (2022016401831084)             46  CHINCHANI 

      66                 43                 52                40                37      C         43  

                                                                                10      D                              P               291 

      66   8  A   3 24   43   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  47   5  C    3 15 43   4  D   3 12     20  103   5.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.35 ;       SEM-II :  5.40 ;     SEM-III :  5.40 ;     SEM-IV :  5.30 ;     SEM-V :  7.25 ;      CGPI :  5.64          (634849967095) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029722 /SHAIKH ARBINA SABIRANJUM MUNNVERSULTANA                      (2022016401831142)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                60E                50E               23F               39E     B         40E 

                                                                                10E     D                              F               262 

      40   4  D   3 12   60   8  A   3 24   50   6  B   4 24  --   -  -   ----  49   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III :  4.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (666914139237) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029723  SHAIKH RAMZAN ALI MUSHTAQUE REHANA                           (2022016401827612)             46  CHINCHANI 

      34   *             47                 55                44                42      B+        67  

                                                                                10      D                              P               299 

      34   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  4 28  44   4  D   4 16  52   6  B    3 18 67   8  A   3 24     20  113   5.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.70 ;     SEM-III :  4.95 ;     SEM-IV :  4.85 ;     SEM-V :  5.80 ;      CGPI :  5.25          (668430309156) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029724 /SUMAN RIYA MOHAN VAISHALI                                    (2022016401832524)             46  CHINCHANI 

      52                 61                 60                58                52      A         77  

                                                                                13      B                              P               373@3 

      52   6  B   3 18   61   8  A   3 24   60   8  A   4 32  58   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A    3 24 77@3 10 O   3 30     20  156   7.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.05 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  5.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  7.21          (500845398292) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029725 /TEVAR JANHAVI SHIVA MANGALA                                  (2022016401832555)             46  CHINCHANI 

      46                 57                 63                52                52      A         72  

                                                                                15      A                              P               357 

      46   5  C   3 15   57   7  B+  3 21   63   8  A   4 32  52   6  B   4 24  67   8  A    3 24 72   9  A+  3 27     20  143   7.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.45 ;     SEM-III :  6.45 ;     SEM-IV :  5.85 ;     SEM-V :  7.00 ;      CGPI :  6.34          (645925324311) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3785 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029726  TIWARI SANKET PADHYUMNANATH REKHA                            (2022016401849503)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 55                 68                40                48      A         69  

                                                                                10      D                              P               335 

      45   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  3 21   68   8  A   4 32  40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+   3 21 69   8  A   3 24     20  129   6.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.65 ;       SEM-II :  4.45 ;     SEM-III :  4.65 ;     SEM-IV :  5.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.65 ;      CGPI :  5.43          (678426648588) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029727  VANMALI KRUSHAL SHARAD SAKSHI                                (2022016401852687)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 60                 66                52                47      A         69  

                                                                                18      A+                             P               357 

      45   5  C   3 15   60   8  A   3 24   66   8  A   4 32  52   6  B   4 24  65   8  A    3 24 69   8  A   3 24     20  143   7.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.20 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  5.60 ;     SEM-IV :  6.20 ;     SEM-V :  6.90 ;      CGPI :  5.79          (582308296853) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029728  ZAGADE PRANAV PRAVINDRA SHWETA                               (2022016401823146)             46  CHINCHANI 

      46                 40                 55                46                47      A         69  

                                                                                17      A                              P               320 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  46   5  C   4 20  64   8  A    3 24 69   8  A   3 24     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.90 ;       SEM-II :  4.75 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.65 ;     SEM-V :  5.85 ;      CGPI :  5.42          (943117901057) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029729 /AMBHIRE KANISHKA NARESH VAISHALI                             (2022016401890287)             46  CHINCHANI 

      43E                32F                40E               62E               48E               50E                  F               275 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  62   8  A   4 32  48   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V :  4.30 ;      CGPI :  --            (546450374845) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029730  AMBRE DHRUV SHAILESH HARSHALA                                (2021016401449602)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44                 62                 42                54                40                54                   P       RLE     296 

      44   4  D   3 12   62   8  A   3 24   42   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 54   6  B   3 18     20  106   5.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V :  4.30 ;      CGPI :  0.00          (684210047244) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029731 /BARI AKSHATA NITYANAND NANDA                                 (2021016401486311)             46  CHINCHANI 

      34F                31F                43E               16F               40E               40E                  F               204 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.05 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V :  4.30 ;      CGPI :  --            (574789710228) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3786 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029732  CHAKRAVARTI VISHAL RAMBABU ANITA                             (2022016401926053)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 42                 54                40                46                41                   P       RLE     263 

      40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 41   4  D   3 12     20   91   4.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V :  4.55 ;      CGPI :  0.00          (538715204713) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029733  CHAUHAN AADITYA SHRIRAM RENU                                 (2022016401924112)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42                 48                 59                40                40                40                   P               269  #10 

      42   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   3 15   59   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   95   4.75  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  4.30 ;     SEM-V :  4.60 ;      CGPI :  4.33          (286819524349) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029734  CHAVAN SWAPNIL DATTATRAY SANGITA                             (2021016401520066)             46  CHINCHANI 

      50                 50                 50                40                53                49                   P               292 

      50   6  B   3 18   50   6  B   3 18   50   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 49   5  C   3 15     20  109   5.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.85 ;       SEM-II :  5.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.60 ;     SEM-IV :  4.55 ;     SEM-V :  4.80 ;      CGPI :  5.28 @0.10    (794169544222) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029735  DAWANE DHRUV PRASHANT VRUSHALI                               (2022016401943272)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42                 40                 48                40                40                40                   P               250 

      42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   84   4.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.20 ;       SEM-II :  4.35 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  4.33          (603368517552) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029736 /DESHMUKH PURVA SANJAY REKHA                                  (2021016401449907)             46  CHINCHANI 

      34F                40E                50E               40E               40E               33F                  F               237 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.30 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.25 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (990800109129) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029737 /GHARAT VAISHNAVI VIKAS SULOCHANA                             (2021016401477811)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                48E                55E               33F               30F               33F                  F               239 

      40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.20 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (501243840374) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029738 /GOSWAMI KUMKUM INDER GIRI BEENA                              (2021016401449401)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                59E                40E               20F               23F               48E                  F               230 

      40   4  D   3 12   59   7  B+  3 21   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 48   5  C   3 15     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  4.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.00 ;     SEM-V :  4.45 ;      CGPI :  --            (174792549754) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3787 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029739 /KADU NIKITA KISHOR KAMINI                                    (2021016401449455)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45E                55E                 A                 A                30F               40E                  F               170 

      45   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  3 21   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.55 ;     SEM-IV :  4.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (856732718628) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029740 /MADVE PRIYANKA RAMESH SUSHILA                                (2021016401503845)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                50E                42E               54E               40E               33F                  F               259 

      40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   3 18   42   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.25 ;       SEM-II :  5.15 ;     SEM-III :  4.25 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (478731887785) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029741 /MARATHE NEHA NITIN PRIYA                                     (2022016401868477)             46  CHINCHANI 

      63                 49                 55                45                41                44                   P       RLE     297 

      63   8  A   3 24   49   5  C   3 15   55   7  B+  4 28  45   5  C   4 20  41   4  D    3 12 44   4  D   3 12     20  111   5.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  0.00          (542146837946) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029742  MARKANDE MD RAFEY ISMAIL HEENA                               (2022016401897635)             46  CHINCHANI 

      62                 56                 41                55                65                44                   P       RLE     323 

      62   8  A   3 24   56   7  B+  3 21   41   4  D   4 16  55   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A    3 24 44   4  D   3 12     20  125   6.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.15 ;     SEM-III :  4.55 ;     SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  0.00          (638737858640) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029743 /MUCHHALE MALIKA MUZAFFAR ARJUMAN                             (2022016401827604)             46  CHINCHANI 

      59E                43E                23F               62E               59E               58E                  F               304 

      59   7  B+  3 21   43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  62   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+   3 21 58   7  B+  3 21     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.75 ;       SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.25 ;     SEM-V :  4.80 ;      CGPI :  --            (481556622503) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029744 /PAGDHARE ADITI DIPAK DAKSHA                                  (2021016401449826)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 40                 40                40                45                45                   P               250 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  45   5  C    3 15 45   5  C   3 15     20   86   4.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  4.95 ;     SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V :  4.20 ;      CGPI :  5.33 @0.05    (830323333749) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029745 /PAGDHARE MANASWI NARESH VAISHALI                             (2022016401849526)             46  CHINCHANI 

      51                 68                 44                75                66                49                   P               353 

      51   6  B   3 18   68   8  A   3 24   44   4  D   4 16  75   9  A+  4 36  66   8  A    3 24 49   5  C   3 15     20  133   6.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.45 ;     SEM-III :  4.65 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  4.99          (432375283480) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3788 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029746 /PAGDHARE UPASANA MEGHRAJ MANGALA                             (2022016401837572)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 42                 60                61                53                40                   P               301 

      45   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   3 12   60   8  A   4 32  61   8  A   4 32  53   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.85 ;     SEM-IV :  4.85 ;     SEM-V :  4.55 ;      CGPI :  4.88          (365288814916) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029747 /PATEL URVEE RAJESHBHAI URMILABEN                             (2022016401952592)             46  CHINCHANI 

      54E                52E                40E               29F               43E               41E                  F               259 

      54   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.50 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V :  4.15 ;      CGPI :  --            (166119773552) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029748 /PATHAN HANIFA DILAWAR SAIDA                                  (2022016401863004)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 54                 61                44                48                55                   P               307 

      45   5  C   3 15   54   6  B   3 18   61   8  A   4 32  44   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 55   7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.65 ;       SEM-II :  5.15 ;     SEM-III :  5.15 ;     SEM-IV :  5.15 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  5.38          (801493616308) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029749  PATIL PRATIK PRAKASH PRATIBHA                                (2021016401490146)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47E                40E                20F               27F               33F               33F                  F               200 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.15 ;       SEM-II :  4.75 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (958673024807) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029750 /RAUT SANIKA DINESH DIPTI                                     (2021016401486326)             46  CHINCHANI 

      32F                42E                26F               21F               22F               40E                  F               183 

      --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (243144243377) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029751  SHAIKH MO HASNAIN JAINUDDIN KULSUM                           (2021016401521487)             46  CHINCHANI 

      48                 44                 40                40                46                59                   P               277 

      48   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 59   7  B+  3 21     20   95   4.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.00 ;     SEM-V :  4.45 ;      CGPI :  5.03          (111303886261) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029752 /SHAIKH SANJEEDA SALIM SULTANA                                (2022016401837622)             46  CHINCHANI 

      56                 40                 54                55                46                68                   P               319 

      56   7  B+  3 21   40   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   4 24  55   7  B+  4 28  46   5  C    3 15 68   8  A   3 24     20  124   6.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.95 ;     SEM-IV :  5.55 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  5.31 @0.07    (908713809385) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3789 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029753  TAMORE VINIT PRAVIN SHUBHANGI                                (2021016401449351)             46  CHINCHANI 

      45                 42                 49                40                40                73                   P               289 

      45   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 73   9  A+  3 27     20  102   5.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.55 ;     SEM-V :  5.65 ;      CGPI :  5.54          (968895552948) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029754 /THOKE DHANASHREE BHASKAR NANDABAI                            (2022016401824633)             46  CHINCHANI 

      59E                62E                40E               55E               33F               56E                  F               305 

      59   7  B+  3 21   62   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  55   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -    ---- 56   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  5.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (747363476411) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029755  YADAV ANKIT MADAN GOPAL SUNITA                               (2022016401952603)             46  CHINCHANI 

      49                 40                 41                44                40                52                   P       RLE     266 

      49   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     20   89   4.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  0.00          (244694977909) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029756 /YADAV ESHA DAYARAM BHARATI                                   (2021016401449706)             46  CHINCHANI 

      48                 60                 56                40                40                42                   P       RLE     286 

      48   5  C   3 15   60   8  A   3 24   56   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     20  107   5.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  4.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.35 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  0.00          (838774183272) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029757 /DHANMEHER BHUMI AJIT JYOTSANA                                (2022016401894575)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                44E                54E               33F               41E     B+        48E 

                                                                                16E     A                              F               276 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   4 24  --   -  -   ----  57   7  B+   3 21 48   5  C   3 15     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  4.35 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  --            (971914893717) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029758 /DHANU MAITHILI BHARAT SHAHNAI                                (2022016401849511)             46  CHINCHANI 

      52                 43                 34   *            42                39      B         61  

                                                                                10      D                              P               281 

      52   6  B   3 18   43   4  D   3 12   34   4  D   4 16  42   4  D   4 16  49   5  C    3 15 61   8  A   3 24     20  101   5.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.30 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  4.45 ;     SEM-IV :  4.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  4.66          (759461669050) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3790 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029759 /DHORAJIWALA ADINA RAUF RUKASANA                              (2022016401831076)             46  CHINCHANI 

      41                 57                 53                50                45      A         62  

                                                                                20      O                              P               328 

      41   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  3 21   53   6  B   4 24  50   6  B   4 24  65   8  A    3 24 62   8  A   3 24     20  129   6.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  4.65 ;     SEM-III :  4.35 ;     SEM-IV :  4.25 ;     SEM-V :  6.30 ;      CGPI :  5.07          (289857485998) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029760 /MUCHHALE SULTANA MUZAFFAR ARJUMAN                            (2022016401827593)             46  CHINCHANI 

      54                 49                 40                73                43      B+        69  

                                                                                13      B                              P               341 

      54   6  B   3 18   49   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  73   9  A+  4 36  56   7  B+   3 21 69   8  A   3 24     20  130   6.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.85 ;       SEM-II :  5.85 ;     SEM-III :  4.70 ;     SEM-IV :  5.45 ;     SEM-V :  5.30 ;      CGPI :  5.44          (342998539830) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029761  MULLA MO AKIB MO AJIM NUSARAT                                (2022016401880181)             46  CHINCHANI 

      46                 51                 45                40                47      A         69  

                                                                                10      D                              P               308 

      46   5  C   3 15   51   6  B   3 18   45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  57   7  B+   3 21 69   8  A   3 24     20  114   5.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.50 ;     SEM-IV :  4.85 ;     SEM-V :  5.30 ;      CGPI :  4.88          (595878746847) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029762  SHAIKH FAIZAN SHAKIL QAMAR                                   (2016016402265627)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42E                43E                31F               40E               32E     D          A 

                                                                                10E     D                              F               198 

      42   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  42   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.55 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (664537045804) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8029763 /SHAIKH MUSKAN MUBARAK FARZANA                                (2016016402255022)             46  CHINCHANI 

      42E                40E                41E               33F               32E     D          A 

                                                                                10E     D                              F               198 

      42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  42   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  5.90 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --            (925601560795) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048961  KOTHARI RAHUL SHANKAR RANJANA                                (2020016401703096)             46  CHINCHANI 

      44+                40+                 A                44+               40+               40+                  A       ABS     208 

      44   4  D $ 3 12   40   4  D $ 3 12   --   -  -   ----  44   4  D $ 4 16  40   4  D $  3 12 40   4  D $ 3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  5.30 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V :  4.00 ;      CGPI :  --              

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3791 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048962  WALUNJ CHINMAY RAMDAS PRAJAKTA                               (2020016401705644)             46  CHINCHANI 

      47+                40+                30F               40E               44+               50+                  F               251 

      47   5  C $ 3 15   40   4  D $ 3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D $  3 12 50   6  B $ 3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.90 ;       SEM-II :  5.65 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  6.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.60 ;      CGPI :  --            (540702330424) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048963 /YADAV NEELAM RAMBILAS RAJMATI                                (2017016402362554)             46  CHINCHANI 

      54+                69                 40                46                52+               52+                  P               313 

      54   6  B $ 3 18   69   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C   4 20  52   6  B $  3 18 52   6  B $ 3 18     20  114   5.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  5.10 ;     SEM-IV :  5.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.20 ;      CGPI :  6.28            

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048964  SINGH ARUN HARISHANKAR SEEMA                                 (2020016401723182)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40E                58E                22F               20F               44E     B+        54E 

                                                                                 A      --                             F               238 

      40   4  D   3 12   58   7  B+  3 21   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 54   6  B   3 18      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  6.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --              

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048965  MARKANDE WAQQAS ABBAS MAHJABEEN                              (2021016401465052)             46  CHINCHANI 

      50E                44+                 A                40+               46+               49+                  F               229 

      50   6  B   3 18   44   4  D $ 3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D $ 4 16  46   5  C $  3 15 49   5  C $ 3 15     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.30 ;     SEM-IV :  4.20 ;     SEM-V :  4.20 ;      CGPI :  --            (816114329583) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048966 /MADVE VRUSHALI RAMESH SUSHILA                                (2021016401490773)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40+                 A                 43+               53E               51+               58+                  F               245 

      40   4  D $ 3 12   --   -  -   ----   43   4  D $ 4 16  53   6  B   4 24  51   6  B $  3 18 58   7  B+$ 3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.95 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  4.10 ;     SEM-V :  4.45 ;      CGPI :  --            (725275901083) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83016) 11: Export Marketing-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048967 /KHAN SANABEGUM ABDUL HAMID AASHIYA                           (2021016401481341)             46  CHINCHANI 

      56+                 A                 66+               57+               69+               74+                  A       ABS     322 

      56   7  B+$ 3 21   --   -  -   ----   66   8  A $ 4 32  57   7  B+$ 4 28  69   8  A $  3 24 74   9  A+$ 3 27     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.35 ;       SEM-II :  5.35 ;     SEM-III :  4.90 ;     SEM-IV :  6.10 ;     SEM-V :  6.80 ;      CGPI :  --            (212286937198) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       MAY 06, 2025 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025                              PAGE :  3792 

                                COLLEGE:   478 Chinchani Tarapur Education Society's Shri Purshottamdas Laldas Shroff Coll 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS     ABCID 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83020) 10: Comp.Sys & Appl.-II   (Th:75/30, In:25/10,Cr.Pt.: 3)         (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8048968  HAMBIRE SHRIPAD NAVNEET NITALI                               (2020016401708685)             46  CHINCHANI 

      40                 40+                58+               55+               36+     C $       46+ 

                                                                                18+     A+$                            P               293 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D $ 3 12   58   7  B+$ 4 28  55   7  B+$ 4 28  54   6  B $  3 18 46   5  C $ 3 15     20  113   5.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V :  4.35 ;      CGPI :  7.98          (695535431713) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RRA: RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; PPR:PASSED PREVIOUSLY; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


